Larger Capacity
Shallow System
Design
Features:
• Separate access cover
• QuickTree® float system
allows easy removal of floats
without pulling the pump

Alarm float is pre-set at proper level in basin. Alarm panel packaged with unit. See alarm literature
sheet for complete alarm specifications.
How to Order:
Now have the assurance of early warning in the event of a high-
level condition with an alarm option installed from the factory!
We do the work for you by mounting the alarm float in the basin at
its proper level – no need to even open the cover! Simply mount the
alarm panel in its desired location, supply power, and connect the
alarm float leads! Offered with four different alarm options for indoor,
outdoor, and wireless-enabled applications.
NEW!
Wireless Enabled Alarm
A V A I L A B L E
ALM-2-EYE
FREE app
download
libertypumps
.com
 Alarm Model	 Description	 Float Cord	 Add Suffix	 Order Example
 ALM-2	 Standard indoor alarm	 20'	 /A2 	 P382LE41/A2
 ALM-2-1	 Standard indoor alarm	 10'	 /A21 	 P382LE41/A21
 ALM-2-EYE	 NightEye® wireless enabled	 20'	 /A2EYE 	 P382LE41/A2EYE
 ALM-2W	 Standard outdoor rated	 20'	 /A2W 	 P382LE41/A2W
Patent pending